KEY NO.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

PART NUMBER

MF 112738

PO 1127IM

PO PNPSNHS50JT

MA 1127SC

PO 112706

MF 112782

A2-40-01

PS 112724

PS 112740

PE KB9724

PE BC204

PE BC204A

PE 400132

PE 30JUMPER

PE 400320

PE 400240

PO 22GAJ1712

PO WALLMT

PH 101612PHPTEK

PHI101634TEK

PH 103212HWSPS5

PH 6114DWPHILSC

PARTS LIST

DESCRIPTION

VENT ROD

BRASS TRIM

FRONT

FRONT SCREEN

INNER SHIELD CHROME
LOG HOLDER

FAN MOTOR

MOTOR BRACE

SCREEN MOTOR COVER
FAN SPEED CONTROL LABEL
RHEOSTAT

RHEOSTAT KNOB

110 DEG. DISC THERMOSTAT
THERMO JUMPER WIRE
STRAIN RELIEF

POWER CORD

BRASS COVER DOOR LOUVER
LOG SET

SCREW, #10 x 1/2" PAN
SCREW, #10 x 3/4" HEX

SCREW, #10 x 1/2" HEX

DRYWALL SCREW, 6" x 1 1/2"

QUANTITY
3

4



BLOWN UP VIEW OF HEATER, FAN
MOTOR, AND ALL REMOVABLE PARTS




KEY #

1A

10

11

12

13

14

15

PART #

GV 30B5SA2L7B

GV 30B5SA2N7B

PE 4966

PS 112736

PS 1024

PO BR10 Burn

PE TPT100/433

PE 21500053
PE 2150054

PE RVI12LF30
PE RV12LF90

RF 14ALMTUB

PH 1166

PE 6482

PO Orifice

PS 112726

PO 38634ALMTUB

PO 540RFHLD

PARTS LIST

Macxitrol Valve

DESCRIPTION

Maxitrol LP Valve
Maxitrol Nat. Valve

3/8" - 3/8" Elbow
Maxitrol Regulator Holder
BR 10 Burner Base

Single Burner
Thermo-couple/ (Copreci)

Copreci ODS Nat. Pilot
Copreci ODS LP Pilot

Maxitrol Regulator-Nat.
Maxitrol Regulator-LP

1/4" Aluminum Tubing

3/8" Street Elbow

1/4" -1/8" Compression Adapter
Orifice Nat. or LP

M1127 Burner Supports

3/8" x 6 - 3/4" Burner Tube

Angled Orifice Holder

QUANTITY
1

1



BLOWN UP VIEW OF BURNER ASSEMBLY






